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ALLEN GEORGE H 02-0003-0117 003 867.80 0.00 10.00 877.80

ALLEN GEORGE H 02-0003-0631 003 535.91 0.00 10.00 545.91

ALLEN GEORGE H 04-0005-0163 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

ALLEN MARIA D 02-0003-0062 003 59.03 0.00 10.00 69.03

ALLEN SHERIDA 02-0003-0113 003 67.46 0.00 10.00 77.46

ANDERSON JEFFREY A & LYN 02-0002-0332 002 119.11 0.00 10.00 129.11

ANDERSON STANLEY FENTON 01-0001-0311 001 1,444.97 0.00 14.45 1,459.42

BAGLEY TUCKER 03-0005-0859 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

BARBAKOS BRENT J 03-0005-0830 005 2,370.83 0.00 23.71 2,394.54

BERNAL JOSE LUIS 01-0001-0616 001 10.48 0.00 10.00 20.48

BIRKETT BRUCE & GERRY LEE 01-0004-0424 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

BIRKETT BRUCE & GERRY LEE 01-0004-0542 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

BOLLSCHWEILER RALPH KIM 01-0004-0089 004 37.12 0.00 10.00 47.12

BOLLSCHWEILER RALPH KIM 01-0004-0100 004 66.60 0.00 10.00 76.60

BOLLSCHWEILER RALPH KIM 01-0004-0334 004 91.79 0.00 10.00 101.79

BOREL SANDY KAY 02-0003-0037 003 779.55 0.00 10.00 789.55

BRANDAFI STEVE 07-0300-0475 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

BREDTHAUER JAN A 01-0004-0625 004 1,723.68 0.00 17.24 1,740.92

BRINDLEY DUSTIN 04-0005-0717 005 508.75 0.00 10.00 518.75

BRINDLEY RUSSELL 02-0003-0038 003 387.29 0.00 10.00 397.29

BRINDLEY RYAN C 02-0003-0075 003 194.10 0.00 10.00 204.10

BRINDLEY RYAN C 02-0003-0078 003 110.25 0.00 10.00 120.25

BRINDLEY RYAN C 02-0003-0079 003 25.57 0.00 10.00 35.57

BRINDLEY RYAN C 02-0003-0643 003 27.24 0.00 10.00 37.24

BRINDLEY RYAN C 04-0005-0169 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

BRONSEMA CHANTELL 04-0005-0721 005 275.48 0.00 10.00 285.48

BROSNAN MARK 05-0005-0360 005 287.32 0.00 10.00 297.32

BUDGE DENNIS K 01-0001-0219 001 956.99 0.00 10.00 966.99

BULLOCK KAYE 02-0002-0367 002 349.04 0.00 10.00 359.04

BURCH DWIGHT W 05-0005-0377 005 285.68 0.00 10.00 295.68

BURCH DWIGHT W 05-0005-0380 005 1,850.62 0.00 18.51 1,869.13

BUSHMAN DARIN 01-0004-0035 004 2,251.93 0.00 22.52 2,274.45

BUSHMAN DARIN 01-0004-0806 004 819.96 0.00 10.00 829.96

BUSHMAN DARIN 01-0004-0807 004 1,288.08 0.00 12.88 1,300.96

BUSHMAN DARIN J 01-0004-0566 004 963.03 0.00 10.00 973.03

BUSHMAN DARIN JARED SUCC TRUSTEE 01-0004-0013 004 1,655.85 0.00 16.56 1,672.41

BUSHMAN DARIN JARED SUCC TRUSTEE 01-0004-0018 004 416.02 0.00 10.00 426.02

BUSHMAN DARIN JARED SUCC TRUSTEE 01-0004-0668 004 1,757.69 0.00 17.58 1,775.27

BUSHMAN DARIN JARED SUCC TRUSTEE 01-0004-0672 004 14.27 0.00 10.00 24.27

BUSHMAN DARIN JARED SUCC TRUSTEE 01-0004-0738 004 600.41 0.00 10.00 610.41

BUSHMAN DARIN JARED SUCC TRUSTEE 01-0004-0880 004 1,369.69 0.00 13.70 1,383.39

CHACON SECUNDINO I TRUSTEE 01-0004-0827 004 433.51 0.00 10.00 443.51

CHIDESTER MILTON W 03-0005-0779 005 635.75 0.00 10.00 645.75

CHRISTENSEN CORWIN LUKE 02-0002-0288 002 10.00 0.00 10.00 20.00

CHRISTIANSEN SCOTT 03-0005-0053 005 448.90 0.00 10.00 458.90

COMBINED INVESTMENTS 01-0004-0380 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

CRISP JAMES RYAN TRUSTEE 07-0300-0499 005 7.31 0.00 10.00 17.31

CURTIS PATRICK L 03-0005-0609 005 731.35 0.00 10.00 741.35

CURTIS PATRICK LAWRENCE 03-0005-0749 005 10.27 0.00 10.00 20.27

CURTIS PATRICK LAWRENCE 03-0005-0842 005 363.29 0.00 10.00 373.29

DAFFER CHARLES A 01-0001-0297 001 356.79 0.00 10.00 366.79

DAVENPORT EDWARD 01-0004-0769 004 674.52 0.00 10.00 684.52
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DAVIS CORTNEY MILAN 01-0004-0433 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

DAVIS SAUNDRA S 02-0002-0319 002 113.86 0.00 10.00 123.86

DELGADO DANIEL 01-0001-0739 001 340.83 0.00 10.00 350.83

DEMILL INC 01-0004-0009 004 1,100.88 0.00 11.01 1,111.89

DRH CACHE INCORPORATED 07-0300-0467 005 4.73 0.00 10.00 14.73

DUNSING RONALD LEE JR 02-0003-0634 003 32.95 0.00 10.00 42.95

EAST THOMAS J TRUSTEE 01-0004-0457 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

ENGEL TIM 03-0005-0773 005 724.42 0.00 10.00 734.42

ENGEL TIM 03-0005-0774 005 272.04 0.00 10.00 282.04

ENGEL TIM 03-0005-0790 005 415.00 0.00 10.00 425.00

ENRIQUEZ JOSE TRUSTEE 04-0005-0677 005 1,314.90 0.00 13.15 1,328.05

ESPINOZA JOSE A 03-0005-0040 005 128.18 0.00 10.00 138.18

ESPINOZA JOSE A 03-0005-0075 005 819.84 0.00 10.00 829.84

FALTINOSKI HELEN B 07-0300-0444 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

FARLEY KEITH 04-0005-0725 005 276.71 0.00 10.00 286.71

FAUTIN JO DEE 01-0004-0022 004 790.52 0.00 10.00 800.52

FIELDING LEONARD M 03-0005-0633 005 349.28 0.00 3.51 352.79

FIELDING LEONARD M 03-0005-0643 005 270.56 0.00 0.00 270.56

FIELDING LEONARD M 03-0005-0645 005 548.11
¤

0.00 10.00 558.11

FILICE JR ANTHONY ERNEST TRUSTEE 01-0001-0298 001 1,322.83 0.00 13.23 1,336.06

FISH & LUCY LLC 01-0004-0192 004 680.09 0.00 10.00 690.09

FISH & LUCY LLC 01-0004-0213 004 25.14 0.00 10.00 35.14

FISH & LUCY LLC 01-0004-0748 004 1,095.28 0.00 10.95 1,106.23

FISHER WAYNE D 01-0004-0402 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

FITZGERALD CORY 01-0004-0172 004 13.48 0.00 10.00 23.48

FITZGERALD CORY 01-0004-0173 004 2,907.03 0.00 29.07 2,936.10

FLAMINGO PLAZA LLC 03-0005-0029 005 2,233.54 0.00 22.34 2,255.88

FLAMINGO PLAZA LLC 03-0005-0794 005 2,801.07 0.00 28.01 2,829.08

FLAMINGO PLAZA LLC 03-0005-0815 005 2,597.07 0.00 25.97 2,623.04

FLOOD TERRY 01-0004-0187 004 840.81 0.00 10.00 850.81

FOX GREGORY J 01-0001-0220 001 713.03 0.00 10.00 723.03

FOX GREGORY J 01-0001-0221 001 4.96 0.00 10.00 14.96

FULLMER ROGER 01-0001-0501 001 403.65 0.00 10.00 413.65

FULLMER ROGER 01-0001-0682 001 1,175.84 0.00 11.76 1,187.60

GATES KIM D 03-0005-0740 005 1,486.82 0.00 14.87 1,501.69

GAYLER MATTHEW 03-0005-0870 005 350.00 0.00 10.00 360.00

GIBBS MANTON C. 07-0300-0459 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

GLEAVE JAN C 02-0003-0667 003 3.79 0.00 10.00 13.79

GLEAVE JANETTA LYN 01-0001-0201 001 438.86 0.00 10.00 448.86

GOLD MOUNTAIN PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOC03-0005-0809 005 3.98 0.00 10.00 13.98

GOLD MOUNTAIN PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOC03-0005-0810 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

GOLD MOUNTAIN PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOC03-0005-0811 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

GRAY JACKIE LYNN 01-0004-0453 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

GRAY JOY ANN 01-0004-0470 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

GRAY JOY ANN 01-0004-0477 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

GRAY KEN ARTHUR 01-0004-0469 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

GREEN RUSSELL KIRK 01-0001-0199 001 907.38 0.00 10.00 917.38

HAMM DAVID L 01-0001-0165 001 798.15 0.00 10.00 808.15

HAMM DAVID L 01-0001-0166 001 4.10 0.00 10.00 14.10

HAMM DAVID L 01-0001-0615 001 52.61 0.00 10.00 62.61

HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0349 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0360 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94
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HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0371 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0382 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0393 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0414 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

HANSEN PAUL E 01-0004-0488 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

HANSON KIMBERLY C 03-0005-0091 005 737.31 0.00 10.00 747.31

HARVEY TRAVIS 07-0300-0455 005 326.63 0.00 10.00 336.63

HENRIE JR PAUL STEWART 04-0005-0702 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

HENSHAW KEVIN 01-0001-0651 001 420.05 0.00 10.00 430.05

HOESMAN JAMES 01-0004-0215 004 1,810.26 0.00 18.10 1,828.36

HOESMAN JAMES 01-0004-0740 004 14.27 0.00 10.00 24.27

HOOVER BEVERLY 03-0005-0858 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

HOOVER KENNETH 03-0005-0022 005 364.83 0.00 10.00 374.83

HOOVER KENNETH H 03-0005-0755 005 1,259.63 0.00 12.60 1,272.23

HOOVER KEVIN H 03-0005-0780 005 1,773.69 0.00 17.74 1,791.43

HOPP KIERSTEN 01-0001-0759 001 402.01 0.00 10.00 412.01

HUSTEN JOHN ROBERT 01-0001-0762 001 522.59 38.67 10.00 571.26

JENKINS SCOTT A 01-0001-0490 001 735.50 0.00 10.00 745.50

JENKINS WAYNE W 01-0001-0658 001 2,007.49 0.00 20.07 2,027.56

JESSEN ERIC L 02-0003-0664 003 6.49 0.00 10.00 16.49

JOHNSON DANIEL L 04-0005-0708 005 429.51 0.00 10.00 439.51

JOHNSON FREDRICK D 01-0001-0642 001 449.77 0.00 10.00 459.77

JOHNSON FREDRICK D 01-0001-0643 001 449.77 0.00 10.00 459.77

JOHNSON HAROLD SCOTT 01-0004-0036 004 100.00 0.00 10.00 110.00

JORGENSON ANDREW 01-0001-0217 001 1,949.96 0.00 19.50 1,969.46

JORGENSON ANDREW 01-0001-0218 001 2,162.39 0.00 21.62 2,184.01

JULANDER SANDRA 01-0004-0039 004 754.41 0.00 10.00 764.41

KENNEDY KIM 01-0004-0184 004 1,339.70 0.00 13.40 1,353.10

KENNEDY MARC C 07-0300-0419 005 13.56 0.00 10.00 23.56

KENNEDY MARC CHRISTOPHER 01-0004-0815 004 558.05 0.00 10.00 568.05

KILBURN KIP K 01-0001-0277 001 1,808.22 0.00 18.08 1,826.30

KILVESTCO LLC 01-0001-0652 001 451.74 0.00 10.00 461.74

KNOWLES CASANDRA 01-0004-0573 004 1,965.34 0.00 19.65 1,984.99

KUNZ RONALD E 03-0005-0468 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

LACY HARRY 01-0004-0403 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

LEMIEUX-CISERELLA TERESA ELEANOR 01-0004-0611 004 1,702.15 0.00 17.02 1,719.17

LINDERMAN WENDY 01-0004-0301 004 888.57 0.00 10.00 898.57

LINDERMAN WENDY 01-0004-0870 004 433.51 0.00 10.00 443.51

LITJEN DONNA J 04-0005-0726 005 275.89 0.00 10.00 285.89

LOESER SUSAN S 03-0005-0711 005 2,489.09
¤

0.00 24.89 2,513.98

LUNT KIRBY 07-0300-0515 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

MARCHANT DAVID 03-0005-0769 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MARCHANT DAVID 03-0005-0770 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCOLLUM VALERIE 01-0004-0397 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0345 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0348 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0352 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0364 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0365 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0368 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0372 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0373 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
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MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0376 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0381 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0382 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0388 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0394 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0395 005 8.23 0.00 1.77 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0396 005 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

MCCORNICK LAND LLC 04-0005-0397 005 6.97 0.00 3.03 10.00

MCRAE BENJAMIN ARTHUR 01-0004-0824 004 433.51 0.00 10.00 443.51

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0083 004 1,297.74 0.00 12.98 1,310.72

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0105 004 787.37 0.00 10.00 797.37

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0123 004 2,401.06 0.00 24.01 2,425.07

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0130 004 4.77 0.00 10.00 14.77

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0133 004 1,062.02 0.00 10.62 1,072.64

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0150 004 3,277.27 0.00 32.77 3,310.04

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0155 004 2,013.40 0.00 20.13 2,033.53

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0338 004 866.86 0.00 10.00 876.86

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0771 004 518.09 0.00 10.00 528.09

MEDLEY HOLDING CO LLC 01-0004-0829 004 764.36 0.00 10.00 774.36

MILLS MICHAEL QUINCY 02-0002-0328 002 74.69 0.00 10.00 84.69

MOM'S KOOSHERM COTTAGE LLC 03-0005-0475 005 940.81 0.00 10.00 950.81

MOORE GRETCHEN 01-0001-0481 001 53.46 0.00 10.00 63.46

MOORE GRETCHEN 01-0001-0662 001 36.25 0.00 10.00 46.25

MORGAN ALMA LYNN 01-0001-0358 001 22.47 0.00 10.00 32.47

MORGAN FELIX A TRUSTEE 01-0004-0834 004 444.15 0.00 10.00 454.15

MORRISON COY 02-0002-0355 002 283.35 0.00 10.00 293.35

MORRISON COY 02-0002-0390 002 63.39 0.00 10.00 73.39

MORRISON SHANE 02-0002-0040 002 656.90 0.00 10.00 666.90

MORRISON SHANE 02-0002-0042 002 9.77 0.00 10.00 19.77

MORRISON SHANE 02-0002-0321 002 803.11 0.00 39.00 842.11

MORRISON SHANE 02-0002-0331 002 338.18 0.00 10.00 348.18

MORRISON SHANE P 01-0001-0142 001 733.86 0.00 10.00 743.86

MUSPELHEIM LLC 03-0005-0025 005 909.83 0.00 10.00 919.83

MUSPELHEIM LLC 03-0005-0054 005 4,344.47 0.00 43.44 4,387.91

MUSPELHEIM LLC 03-0005-0821 005 4.12 0.00 10.00 14.12

MUSPELHEIM LLC 03-0005-0854 005 410.94 0.00 10.00 420.94

NATES CORNER PROPERTY LLC 01-0004-0032 004 2,868.54 0.00 28.69 2,897.23

NAVARRETE BUDDY 01-0001-0060 001 1,335.46 0.00 13.35 1,348.81

NIELSEN GARY 01-0004-0288 004 837.29 0.00 10.00 847.29

NORMAN LARRY E TRUSTEE 01-0004-0245 004 94.58 0.00 10.00 104.58

OLIVEIRA MITCHELL R TRUSTEE 04-0005-0359 005 105.70 0.00 10.00 115.70

OLIVEIRA MITCHELL R TRUSTEE 04-0005-0360 005 1,911.63 0.00 19.12 1,930.75

OLSEN TARYN 01-0004-0799 004 433.51 0.00 10.00 443.51

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0002 001 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0007 001 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0760 001 521.60 35.07 10.00 566.67

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0761 001 522.71 39.17 10.00 571.88

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0763 001 522.59 38.67 10.00 571.26

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0764 001 526.07 51.57 10.00 587.64

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0765 001 526.07 51.57 10.00 587.64

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0766 001 528.78 61.51 10.00 600.29

OUTLAW COUNTRY FARMS LLC 01-0001-0767 001 4.10 0.00 10.00 14.10
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PARA AMBER 01-0004-0415 004 4.72 0.00 10.00 14.72

PAXTON LINDA M 01-0004-0427 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

PAXTON LINDA M 01-0004-0428 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

PEARSON CLARK T 04-0005-0096 005 419.38 0.00 10.00 429.38

PEARSON CLARK T 04-0005-0457 005 117.44 0.00 10.00 127.44

PEARSON CLARK T 04-0005-0459 005 108.46 0.00 10.00 118.46

PERDEW JANIS D 02-0002-0105 002 429.01 0.00 10.00 439.01

PETERSON ROY 04-0005-0731 005 434.30 0.00 10.00 444.30

PITTS KENNETH T 01-0004-0564 004 68.53 0.00 10.00 78.53

PIUTE JUNCTION PIT STOP LLC 02-0002-0024 002 120.80 0.00 10.00 130.80

PIUTE JUNCTION PIT STOP LLC 02-0002-0025 002 2,298.07 0.00 22.98 2,321.05

PIUTE JUNCTION PIT STOP LLC 02-0002-0026 002 305.44 0.00 10.00 315.44

PIUTE JUNCTION PIT STOP LLC 02-0002-0365 002 13.65 0.00 10.00 23.65

PIUTE ROD AND GUN CLUB 02-0002-0083 002 2,173.99 0.00 21.74 2,195.73

PRATT GEROLD E TRUSTEE 01-0004-0069 004 1,126.54 0.00 11.27 1,137.81

PRICE WALTER W 02-0002-0069 002 736.64 0.00 10.00 746.64

PRICE WALTER W 07-0300-0498 005 46.32 0.00 10.00 56.32

QUINTANA WRP HOLDING CO LLC 04-0005-0091 005 32.04 0.00 10.00 42.04

REBER JAMES M TRUSTEE 02-0002-0054 002 825.55 0.00 10.00 835.55

RED KNOLL FARMS INC 02-0003-0052 003 11.91 0.00 10.00 21.91

RED KNOLL FARMS INC 02-0003-0115 003 635.81 0.00 10.00 645.81

RED KNOLL FARMS INC 02-0003-0118 003 3.79 0.00 10.00 13.79

RED KNOLL FARMS INC 04-0005-0002 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

RED KNOLL FARMS INC 04-0005-0003 005 20.98 0.00 10.00 30.98

REED SANDRA K 01-0001-0293 001 600.00 0.00 10.00 610.00

REYNOLDS KIRSTINE RAY 02-0002-0032 002 1,095.70 0.00 10.96 1,106.66

RICKETTS CHARLA 04-0005-0718 005 275.48 0.00 10.00 285.48

RICKETTS TOM 04-0005-0720 005 275.48
¤

0.00 10.00 285.48

RICKMAN NANCY HARDING 02-0002-0329 002 251.94 0.00 10.00 261.94

ROBERTSON MEGAN M 01-0004-0577 004 41.89 0.00 10.00 51.89

ROBERTSON MEGAN M 01-0004-0580 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

ROBERTSON MEGAN M 01-0004-0581 004 113.26 0.00 10.00 123.26

ROBINSON DAVID A 01-0001-0056 001 807.00 0.00 10.00 817.00

ROBINSON TROY R 01-0001-0541 001 982.15 0.00 10.00 992.15

ROBINSON TROY R 01-0001-0546 001 62.36 0.00 10.00 72.36

ROBINSON TROY R 01-0001-0547 001 257.69 0.00 10.00 267.69

RONALD D BROWN TRUST DTD 7-12-18 01-0001-0138 001 587.33 0.00 10.00 597.33

RONALD D BROWN TRUST DTD 7-12-18 02-0002-0338 002 114.67 0.00 10.00 124.67

ROSE RANCH PROPERTIES LLC 03-0005-0050 005 6,295.86 0.00 62.96 6,358.82

ROSEMEYER RYAN B 01-0001-0677 001 535.17 0.00 10.00 545.17

ROWLEY JOHN 01-0001-0154 001 1,334.96 0.00 13.35 1,348.31

SES 373 LLC 04-0005-0340 005 4.05 0.00 10.00 14.05

SHAVER MICHAEL 03-0005-0801 005 375.61 0.00 10.00 385.61

SHAW ROBIN E 03-0005-0805 005 570.66 0.00 10.00 580.66

SIDES SHAWNON 01-0001-0120 001 560.64 0.00 10.00 570.64

SKOUSEN DAVID BLAINE 01-0001-0753 001 4.10 0.00 10.00 14.10

SKOUSEN DAVID BLAINE 01-0001-0754 001 4.10 0.00 10.00 14.10

SMITH AUDRA 01-0001-0572 001 1,227.55 0.00 12.28 1,239.83

SMITH KLINT M 02-0002-0208 002 1,260.10 0.00 12.60 1,272.70

SOFFE BRADY JAREN TRUSTEE 02-0002-0027 002 404.03 0.00 10.00 414.03

SORENSON JEFFERY 03-0005-0869 005 594.83 0.00 10.00 604.83

SOUTHERN UTAH SEED 02-0002-0306 002 83.17 0.00 10.00 93.17
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PIUTE COUNTY CORPORATION

2025 Current Year Delinquencies12/24/2025
10:28:53AM

Parcel Number Tax Due Special Penalty Total DuePrimary Name District

SOUTHERN UTAH SEED 02-0002-0325 002 53.70 0.00 10.00 63.70

SPENDLOVE GRANT CLIFFORD 01-0001-0122 001 960.22 0.00 10.00 970.22

SPRING VALLEY PLAZA LLC 01-0001-0632 001 1,585.68 0.00 15.86 1,601.54

SQUIRE DAVID ALEXANDER 01-0005-0717 005 2,418.92 0.00 24.19 2,443.11

STEPHENS ROXANNE JOY 02-0002-0028 002 269.10 0.00 10.00 279.10

STEPHENS ROXANNE JOY 02-0002-0029 002 1,153.14 0.00 11.53 1,164.67

STEWART JAMES C 03-0005-0689 005 43.67 0.00 10.00 53.67

STEWART MICHELLE P TRUSTEE 05-0005-0376 005 1,822.66 0.00 18.23 1,840.89

SWENSON GUY L 03-0005-0702 004 1,425.81 0.00 14.26 1,440.07

SWENSON REGGIE NATHAN 04-0005-0787 005 30.40 0.00 10.00 40.40

TAYLOR JESSE S 04-0005-0089 005 336.77 0.00 10.00 346.77

TAYLOR JESSE S 04-0005-0676 005 116.42 0.00 10.00 126.42

TAYLOR RONALD GLENN TRUSTEE 02-0002-0302 002 113.86 0.00 10.00 123.86

THOMAS CARL 01-0004-0728 004 2,201.76 0.00 22.02 2,223.78

THOMPSON DANIEL REX 01-0001-0058 001 1,210.98 0.00 12.11 1,223.09

THOMPSON DANIEL REX 01-0001-0066 001 347.89 0.00 10.00 357.89

THOMPSON KIM ELAINE 01-0001-0059 001 760.10 0.00 10.00 770.10

THOMPSON RICHARD M TRUSTEE 04-0005-0746 005 169.42 0.00 10.00 179.42

TORRES JUAN ANTONIO SAINZ 01-0001-0373 001 541.37 0.00 10.00 551.37

TURTZO MARY B. 07-0300-0468 005 3.40 0.00 10.00 13.40

TYREE ROBERT JERRY 07-0300-0496 005 10.07 0.00 10.00 20.07

UPCHURCH GIL 01-0004-0331 004 740.27 0.00 10.00 750.27

UPDRAFT HOLDINGS LLC 05-0005-0407 005 246.40 0.00 10.00 256.40

UPDRAFT HOLDINGS LLC 05-0005-0408 005 1,120.73 0.00 11.21 1,131.94

WALKER JEREMY 01-0001-0740 001 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

WATERS CORY 05-0005-0370 005 1,931.43 0.00 19.31 1,950.74

WEAVER JAMES 01-0004-0690 004 37.32 0.00 10.00 47.32

WHITTAKER MATTHEW 01-0001-0381 001 69.09 0.00 10.00 79.09

WILEY JANE F 01-0004-0375 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

WOOD MILDRED C.TRUSTEE 01-0004-0418 004 3.94 0.00 10.00 13.94

WYATT DEBORAH LEE TRUSTEE 05-0005-0388 005 291.40 0.00 10.00 301.40

YOUNG DEANA 01-0004-0596 004 1,598.83 0.00 15.99 1,614.82

Parcel Count 292 170,108.73 316.23 3,235.45 173,660.41
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